FCI ASHLAND

OCT-DEC 2018

NO HIGHLIGHTED LISTS ALLOWED COMMISSARY LIST

SCP ASHLAND

ITEMS THAT HAVE A DOLLAR (8) SIGN NEXT TO THE QUANTITY ALLOWED ARE AVAILABLE TO INMATES ON COMMISSARY RESTRICTION

PRINT NAME, REGISTER NUMBER, & HOUSING UNIT IN THE SPACE PROVIDED

FOR ITEMS THAT COME IN VARIOUS SIZES AND/OR FLAVORS, BE SURE TO INDICATE SIZE AND FLAVOR, PLACE QTY. IN THE SPACE PROVIDED
NO ADDITIONS OR SUBTRACTIONS ONCE LIST HAS BEEN TURNED IN
CHECK OUT OF STOCK LIST PRIOR TO SUBMITTING LIST

COMBO OF $10.00 IN STAMPS (EA) .01__.10__.50___1.15_ *PICTURE TICKETS 1.00 EACH LIMIT OF 8
NAME: REGISTER NUMBER: UNIT:
BEVERAGES & DRINK MIXES: .70 MEAT & CHEESE SNACK (8) SOAPS: (COMBO OF 2 SOAPS)
8.70 TASTERS CHOICE QK 1.85 SWEET & SPICY TRAIL MIX (4) .90 DIAL SOAP $
3.40 KEEFE DECAF 4K 2.90 CREAMY P-NUT BUTTER (2K 1.30 TONE SOAP
2.90 KEEFE COFFEE REGULAR (4) K .50 MAC & CHEESE 4K .95 IRISH SPRING ICE BLAST
2.80 NESTLE CHOCOLATE SYRUP QK ____ 310 VELVEETAMILD (2) 1.90 DOVE SOAP
210 SWISS MISS COCOA MIX 4K ____ 180 MOZZARELLA CHEESE (6) 3.65 NEUTROGENA SOAP
210 TANG (2) K .75 DILL PICKLE (@) SPORTING GOODS:
2.10 COFFEMATE (K 3.20 HONEY (MK 2.60 WHITE SOCKS
1.75 TEA BAGS 100CT (2) K 2.80 STRAWBERRY JAM (2) 7.80 MESH GROCERY BAG
1.95 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH (4) 2.85 GOYA SAZON SEASONING (1) 2.75 BLACKKIWILIQUID
1.30  ORANGE OCEAN DRINK MIX 4K 3.25 MRS.DASH (SALT FREE) (2)K 2.55 BROWN LIQUID POLISH
1.30 WILD PURPLE DRINK MIX (4) .50 GARLIC BULBS (3) K 1.95 WHITE SHOE LACES
4.30 INSTANT MILK 4K ___ 3.85 4IN1SEASONING (1) 1.95 BLACK SHOE LACES
1.90 SUGAR CUBES CAMPITEMONLY (2) .40 HV RANCH DRESSING (8)K 2.60 WRIST BAND
2.95 OVAEASY EGG CRYSTALS (6) 3.05 MAYONNAISE MK 3.25 HEAD BAND
1.55 SUGAR TWIN (4) K —_— .60 CREAM CHEESE 4) 8.45 FLEXFIT BALLCAP SM
MEATS: (COMBO OF 12TOTAL) - 195 ROLLED OATS (2) K 8.45 FLEXFIT BALL CAP XL
2.00 HONEY PEPPER TURKEY LOG — 230 FRUIT & CREAM OATMEAL (2) K 3.45 MOUTH PIECE
2.15 PEPPERONI —_— .55 BAGEL (6)K 5.20 TENNIS BALLS
3.80 CHICKEN — 175 CARAMEL ULTRAFIT @ 6.50 RACQUET BALLS
1.55 TUNA K 175 CKS/CREAMULTRAFIT ] 18.20 GRAY SHORTS:
1.60 MACKEREL K CEREALS (COMBO OF 2 TOTAL) SIZE: M L XL 2X
1.75 BEEF SALAMI LOG 245 RAISINBRAN K 22.10 GRAY SHORTS:
1.75 HOT BEEF SUMMER SAUSAGE 260 FRUITYDYNO-BITES SIZE 3X 4X 5X 6X
3.80 BACON __ 3.25 GRANOLA ALMOND CEREAL K 5.20 JOCK STRAPS Size:
2.50 PINK SALMON K GRANOLA BAR/POP TARTS 9.10 GRAY MESH BAG
SWEATS: (LIMIT OF 2 SETS) mark your size 265 ALMOND SWEET & SALTY (4)K 13.00 ARCH SUPPORTS GEL
18.85 PANTS:S M L XL 2X 3X 4X .95 CINNAMON CRUMB CAKE (8) 6.50 ODOR EATERS
15,50 SHIRTS:S M L XL 2X 3X 4X SNACK CAKES: (COMBO of 4) 1.05 JERSEY GLOVE
26.00 PANTS: 5XL 6XL 1.75 NUTTY BARS HAIR CARE PRODUCTS: (no more than 2 total)
23.40 SHIRT: 5XL 6XL — . 175 SWISSROLLS 3.30 SUAVE SHAMPOO 2IN 1
DIES: (COMBO OF 12TOTAL) SHAVING ACCESSORIES: 1.90 ALBERTO V05 SHAMPOO
1.70 SUGAR FREE MINTS ____  8.70 TOILETRY SHOWER BAG (1) 145 VO53IN1
2.85 TOOTSIE POPS K _____ 225 DISPOSABLE RAZOR 1)$ 1.65 ELEMENT ALOE SHAMPOO
.80 JOLLY RANCHERS ____  6.95 MAGNUM M5 RAZOR (1) I 6.95 HEAD AND SHOULDERS
.75 FIRE BALLS ___ 6.95 M5BLADES 1) - 1.05 BALSAM SHAMPOO
I 1.50 CHOCOLATE COVERED P-NUTS ____ 1.45 SHAVEGEL Mms .65 BALSAM CONDITIONER
CHIPS: (COMBO OF 4 TOTAL) __ 420 BUMP STOPPER 2 (1) 1.95 LEVEL 10 CONDITIONER
1.30 RIPPLE CHIPS K 425 MAGIC SHAVE SMOOTH (1)
1.40 WHOLE SHABANG CHIPS 265 AFTAAFTER SHAVE (1) (Items below are limited to noted numbers)
1.95 NACHO CHEESE DORITOS METICS & DEODORANTS: 2.95 STYLING GEL
145 TORTILLA CHIP K 150 ROLL-ON DEODORANT 2)% 3.20 PROTEIN 29 GEL
1.45 CORN CHIPS _____  1.45 PERSONAL DEODORANT (2)$ .40 PALM BRUSH
1.75 BUFFALO BLUE CHEESE PUFF 290 DEGREE (2) .55 SUPERCOMB
5.95 CHARMIN TOILET TISSUE (2) .30 5"COomB
COOKIES: (LARGE BAG COMBO OF 2 TOTAL) __ 220 NOXZEMA 1 6.55 AFRICAN PRIDE HAIR GREASE
1.30 STRAWBERRY COOKIE K ~— 185 ACNE TREATMENT (1) — 255 BLACKBEESWAX
1.25 VANILLA WAFERS K ___ 5.00 APRICOT ST.IVES SCRUB (2) _____ 3.85 SULFUR 8 CONDITIONER
PASTRIES: (PIE) __ 2.85 INFUZED LOTION (2) ____ 3.05 SPORT-N-WAVE POMADE
1.10 APPLE PIE (8) 6.30 ST.IVES LOTION (2) 1.35 PONYTAIL HOLDER
NUTS & CRACKERS 970 LUBRIDERM (2) —_— .85 BLACKRUBBER BANDS
2.95 MIXED NUTS @) K 1.25 PETROLEUM JELLY (1) .50 AFROPICK
2.90 HEAVENLY TRAIL MIX 4) K 220 BATH & SHOWER POWDER (1) 3.40 STRETCH CAPS
2.40 SNACK CRACKERS (like Ritz) (2) K — .90 EMERY BOARD (1 290 CLUBBRUSH
1.80 SALTINE CRACKERS (2) K 1.5 TOENAIL CLIPPERS 1) 1.00 STYLING BRUSH
2.20 CHEESE BITS (4) K — 115 TWEEZERS 1) 4.50 PINK OIL MOISTURIZER
2.15 CINNAMON GRAHAM CRACKER (2) K —___ 610 MUSTACHE SCISSORS (1) DENTAL HYGIENE:
2,60 RITZ CHEESE CRACKERS (2K — .90 SMALL NAIL CLIPPERS (1) 3.80 ORAL B SUPER FLOSS
MISC. SNACK ITEMS: ___ 175 COCOABUTTERSTICK (2) 1.15 DENTAL PICKS
55 MICROWAVE POPCORN (MK HOUSE KEEPING: 5.30 SUPER POLY GRIP
1.40 STUFFED OLIVES (5) 1.95 BOUNCE SOFTENER 1)
2.35 OLIVE OIL MK —__  1.30 DISHWASHINGLIQUID (1)
2.20 GIARDINIERA PEPPERS (2 — 160 HANDSCLENS SANITIZER (1)
1.65 SOY SAUCE (2) K
1.90 ASIAN HOT SAUCE 2)
1.00 TAPATIO HOT SAUCE (2)
1.50 OPEN PIT BBQ SAUCE (2)

ALL SALES ARE FINALI!!!

COPY CARD LIMIT OF 2 $6.50 CARD

2.00

GARLIC CHILI SAUCE (2)

NO EXCHANGES
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SHIRTS: M

PANTS: M

SHIRTS L XL

PANTS L XL

SHIRTS: 2X 3X 4X 5X 6X
PANTS: 2X 3X 4X §5X 6X

H BATTERIES:

#ECR 2016
#ECR 2025

ERIES: (TOTAL OF 4 PACKS)

SIZE: AA (4 PK)
SIZE: AAA (4 PK)

MISCELLANEQUS ITEMS:

10
1.75
.85
2.40
6.90
1.10
2.30
5.20
6.50
11.35
1.95
2.60
1.30
7.50
11.05
4.55
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INK PEN

BOX ENVELOPE 50CT
MP3 RETURN ENVELOPE
ADDRESS BOOK

WRAP AROUND SUNGLASSES
WRITING TABLET
SEWING KIT

CLIP-ON SUNGLASSES
ALARM CLOCK

READING LIGHT
DRINKING MUG CLEAR
BOWL

UTENSIL SET

TYPING RIBBON

PHOTO ALBUM
CORRECT RIBBON
REFILL PHOTO ALBUM
Q-TIPS

MIRROR ACRYLIC

* % * % *

(2)
(1)s
(1)

PLAYING CARDS CIRCLE COLOR

__RED BLUE

(1)
PINOCHLE CARDS CIRCLE COLOR

__RED___ BLUE
ENVELOPES (10 X 15)
SOAP BOX

SUN SCREEN SPF 30
SPORTS BOTTLE
PONCHO

125 A5 1.35 2 225 25
2.75 3.25 4.0 CIRCLE SIZE

(2)
(6)
(1)
(1)
(1
(1)

7.80 READING GLASSES STRENGTH (1)

HANES A LINE SHIRT (3 PACK UNLESS NOTED)

11.05
14.95
12.95

M L XL

2X 3X

GREY L/S T SHIRT (SINGLE)
L XL 2X 3X 4X 5X 6X

BOXER BRIEFS SINGLE PKG WHITE
4.50 BOXER SELECT SIZE

S M L XL 2X 3X 4X 5X

GREETING CARDS: (6 CARDS PK)

5.85 CARD ASSORTMENT 6 CARD PACK (2)

NON-PRESCRIPTION MEDICINES:

5.20
2.30
2.25
1.65
1.60
1.30
2.65
2.35
5.35
3.75
17.20
5.20
2.55
3.05
3.65
2.40
3.15
5.50
1.90
1.90

A

CERTIRZINE (ZYRTEC)
MEDICATED RUB
ARTIFICIAL TEARS
CLARITIN LORATIDINE
ALLERGY TABLETS
ASPIRIN
IBUPROFEN
NON ASPIRIN PAIN RELIEF
ALEVE
HEMORRHOID OINTMENT
PRILOSEC
RANTIDINE (ZANTAC)
MILK OF MAGNESIA
PEPTO BISMOL
GNP ANTACID TABS
MUSCLE BALM
COLACE CAPSULES
FIBERCON CAPLETS

LAXATIVE-BISACODYL

SALINE NASAL SPRAY

(1%
(1) 8
(18
(1 s
(18
(1)8
(3)8

3.90 LOTRIMIN ANTIFUNGAL
75 BANDAGE STRIPS s
8.30 LAMISIL ANTIFUNGAL s
6.50 NASAL STRIPS 1)
3.25 ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT (1) $
520 A&D OINTMENT (1)s
1.25 HYDROCORTISONE (1S
1.60 CHAPSTICK (1) 8
150 ORAJEL (18
3.85 MULTIVITAMINS ™
1.95 VITAMIN C 1)
595 LACTOSE RELIEF (s
2.40 TUSSIN COUGH SYRUP (1) §
95 COUGH DROPS 45
-SOUP: (LIMIT OF 10)
30 GHICKEN RAMEN
1.45 REFRIED BEANS
30 BEEF RAMEN
2.30 TORTILLA WRAP
1.40 CORN TORTILLA
170 CHILI W/ BEANS @
1.00 LONG GRAIN WHITE RICE (7) K
175 CHEESE RICE MK
3.75 PIZZAKIT @)
: (LIMIT 1-12 PACK)
580 DIET DR. PEPPER .
580 PEPSI .
580 MT. DEW ‘K
580 DIET MIST TWIST .
.25 BOTTLED WATER
ER: MEALS: (LIMIT OF 7)
450 BEEF STUFFED CABBAGE
3.90 BONE IN CHICKEN
3.0 CHEESE RAVIOLLI
CANDY BARS: (COMBO OF 7)
85 BIG KAT
.85 SNICKERS
85 TWIX
FRUITS: (COMBO OF 6)
1.30 TROPICAL FRUIT CUP
270 RAISINS
.80 LEMON JUICE
3.00 PITTED DATES
REAM: (LIMIT OF 2 PINTS ONLY)
1.85 MOOSE TRACKS
1.85 CHOC. P-NUT BUTTER
1.85 VANILLA
1.65 SNICKERS CONE Ok
C. ITEMS:
7.05
10.40
21.45
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COMBINATION LOCK
WRIST SUPPORT
WRIST WRAP
M__ L XL 2% (1)
1430 KNEE WRAP )
6.50 FRAGRANCE @)
WATCHES: (LIMIT OF 1)
41.60 TIMEX IRONMAN WATCH (1)
11.95 WATCH BAND, IRONMAN (1)

S

SMALL APPLIANCES:

15.85 CALCULATOR/CASIO (1)
29.95 DIAMOND RADIO (1)
19.50 ELECTRIC FAN 8" (1)
34.35 KOSS R-10 (1)
16.50 SKULL CANDY EARBUDS (1)
88.40 MP3 PLAYER (1)

7.75 ARMBAND HOLDER MP3 (1)

SHOES (LIMIT 1 PER WEEK EXCEPT SHOWER
SHOE)

6.50 SHOWER SHOES: (8)
E XL 2 XL 3XL
65.00 ROCKPORT SZ

69.95 AMAZONE BOOT §Z
39.00 REEBOK CLASSIC SZ
10.35 U-SLIDE SH. SHOE SZ

T

60.95 NB RUNNING SZ
62.50 NB COURT Sz
NO REFUNDS NO EXCHANGES

ALL SALES FINAL!

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITHOUT NOTICE!!!
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ITEMS WITH NUMBERS () AT THE END
ARE LIMITS PER SALE.

ALL ITEMS WITH AN ASTERISK (*) ARE
AUTHORIZED AT FC| ASHLAND ONLY,

AND ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE TO
ANY OTHER INSTITUTION.

ITEMS WITH DOLLAR SIGN ($) AT THE
END ARE AVAILABLE TO INMATES ON
COMMISSARY RESTRICTION.

ITEMS WITH K ARE KOSHER

e s ek e e e ek ok ok

HIGHLIGHTERS ARE NOT AUTHORIZED
ON COMMISSARY LIST.
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Approved:

J.C. Streeva
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WRITE-IN NEW/OLD ITEMS HERE:






